6/18/2024 Week 31 of 33

Youth Sport 23-24
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Tuesday 6:00 pm

Buffaloe Lanes North

USBC Certification:
Team Standings

Lanes 1-10

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch Year-To-Date
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins WON
1 1 20 Hannah Perry 530% 369% 175 28 23857 20253 1333%
2 4 5 Nathan Hutchins 501 % 398% 177 26 25182 21486 1322
3 2 11 Ryan Clinton 500% 399% 180 24 26144 22756 1465"%
4 1 12 Ethan Bogle 488 412 174 28 25464 21520 1484
5 4 3 Olivia Haines 430 470 156 43 25101 19217 1265%
6 3 6 Gino Fuentes-Luna 429, 470" 160 40 24613 19825 1188%
7 2 2 Kaitlyn Stull 425% 474 195 12 25213 23845 1455%
8 2 13 Logan Cooper 425 475 158 41 25039 19667 1323 %
9 6 9 Owen Massingill 416% 483" 149 48 25073 18253 1305%
10 1 17 Mark Kaczynski 415 485 190 16 25374 23354 1415%
11 ) 8 Nathaniel Lloyd 380 520 172 30 24437 21073 1187
12 3 4 Hayden Mitchell 371% 528" 163 37 24857 19961 1182%
13 7 22 Tyreese Dowdy 364 % 535% 156 43 15011 11931 692
14 5 15 Christian Taylor 350 550 158 11 24374 19410 1110%
15 5 10 Rachel Hutchins 337 563 143 53 24234 17218 987"
16 6 16 David Hernandez 313% 586 % 150 48 24847 18379 1256 %
17 8 21 Jordan Cellucci 279 621 157 42 21058 16498 781
18 7 23 Hirsh Patani 245% 654 % 142 54 14763 10659 525
19 3 1 Ben Linares 245 655 178 25 23874 21314 960%
20 6 14 Ronan Bradshaw 231 669 150 48 24267 18247 999
21 8 19 Caden Spencer 216% 683% 167 34 22638 18394 878
22 7 18 Logan Michaels 215% 684% 153 45 23920 18112 1140
23 4 7 James Markarian 211 % 688% 159 40 23976 19160 1012%
24 8 24 Aziz Latta 203 247 156 43 4074 3098 203
25 9 25 Miles Ford 22V 67% 163 37 800 652 22V
26 10 26 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP _HDCP  LastWk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
12 Hannah Perry 232 248 262 206 948 67 <—>  Ethan Bogle 174 197 236 210 817 26
12 Ryan Clinton 226 256 217 259 958 69 <—> Nathan Hutchins 228 272 227 261 988 75%
12 Kaitlyn Stull 175 224 213 157 769 14" <—> Olivia Haines 205 224 206 199 834 30%
34 Logan Cooper 234 188 215 182 819 25% <> Owen Massingill 248 220 181 164 813 25
34 Gino Fuentes-Luna 245 237 203 178 863 38 <> Mark Kaczynski 172 172 227 227 798 25"
34 Nathaniel Lloyd 187 187 187 187 748 7 <—>  Hayden Mitchell 212 223 201 210 846 32
56 Tyreese Dowdy 258 213 260 185 916 56% <—> Christian Taylor 198 244 215 220 877 50
56 Rachel Hutchins 220 201 229 214 864 45 <> David Hernandez 182 252 207 185 826 26%
56 Ronan Bradshaw 183 183 183 183 732 0 <—>  Jordan Cellucci 215 203 237 219 874 49
78 Ben Linares 196 159 246 213 814 31 <—> Caden Spencer 186 186 186 186 744 5
78 James Markarian 184 184 184 184 736 1 <> Hirsh Patani 231 218 198 236 883 47
78 Aziz Latta 177 242 255 154 828 34 <> Logan Michaels 235 249 194 210 888 52
910 Miles Ford 177 181 222 220 800 22 <—> BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lane Assignments
1-2 1-2 12 34 34 34 5-6
Wk32 06/25 12-11 20-2 17-13 1-3 45 6-7 8 9 Roll-Off Scores don't count- Start Lane - 1
Wk33 07/02 === Fun Night!- Start Lane -1 No points
56 56 7-8 7-8 7-8 9-10
Wk32 06/25 10-14 1516 18-19 22-21 23-24 25-26 Roll-Off Scores don't count- Start Lane - 1
Wk33 07/02 5= Fun Night!- Start Lane -1 No points
Individual High Averages
Boys 190.23 Mark Kaczynski 180.39 Ryan Clinton 177.77 Nathan Hutchins
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6/18/2024 Week 31 of 33 Youth Sport 23-24
High Avg High Avg High Avg
Girls 195.11 Kaitlyn Stull 175.37 Hannah Perry 156.97 Olivia Haines

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

244 Nathan Hutchins
235 Ryan Clinton
234 Hannah Perry

Scratch Game
244 Nathan Hutchins
235 Ryan Clinton
221 Ben Linares

Boys

Girls 234
212

181

Hannah Perry
Kaitlyn Stull
Olivia Haines

876 Nathan Hutchins

862 Ryan Clinton

836 Hannah Perry
Scratch Series

876
862
740

836
721
662

Nathan Hutchins
Ryan Clinton
Tyreese Dowdy

Hannah Perry
Kaitlyn Stull
Olivia Haines

Team Handicap Series

272 Nathan Hutchins

262 Hannah Perry

260 Tyreese Dowdy
Handicap Game

272
260
259

262
229
224
224

Season High Scores

Nathan Hutchins
Tyreese Dowdy
Ryan Clinton

Hannah Perry
Rachel Hutchins
Kaitlyn Stull
Olivia Haines

988 Nathan Hutchins
958 Ryan Clinton
948 Hannah Perry
Handicap Series
988 Nathan Hutchins
958 Ryan Clinton
916 Tyreese Dowdy

948
864
834

Hannah Perry
Rachel Hutchins
Olivia Haines

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

257 Ryan Clinton
256 Nathan Hutchins
255 Mark Kaczynski

Scratch Game
257 Ryan Clinton
256 Nathan Hutchins
255 Mark Kaczynski

Boys

Girls 253
248

248

Hannah Perry
Kaitlyn Stull
Olivia Haines

888 Mark Kaczynski

887 Hannah Perry

882 Hayden Mitchell
Scratch Series

888
882
876

887
856
820

Mark Kaczynski
Hayden Mitchell
Nathan Hutchins

Hannah Perry
Kaitlyn Stull
Olivia Haines

298 Owen Massingill
296 Olivia Haines

291

Ethan Bogle

Handicap Game

298
291
290

296
288
283

Split 1 High Scores

Owen Massingill
Ethan Bogle
Hayden Mitchell

Olivia Haines
Rachel Hutchins
Hannah Perry

1034 Hayden Mitchell
1007 Hannah Perry
1004 Olivia Haines
Handicap Series
1034 Hayden Mitchell
990 Ethan Bogle
988 Nathan Hutchins

1007
1004
915

Hannah Perry
Olivia Haines
Rachel Hutchins

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

255 Mark Kaczynski
247 Ethan Bogle
246 Hayden Mitchell

Scratch Game
255 Mark Kaczynski
247 Ethan Bogle
246 Hayden Mitchell

Boys

Girls 240
224

211

Kaitlyn Stull
Hannah Perry
Olivia Haines

858 Ethan Bogle

858 Mark Kaczynski

856 Kaitlyn Stull
Scratch Series

858
858
835

856
770
726

Ethan Bogle
Mark Kaczynski
Ben Linares

Kaitlyn Stull
Hannah Perry
Olivia Haines

291

Ethan Bogle

290 Hayden Mitchell
282 Caden Spencer
Handicap Game

291
290
282

265
253
237

Split 2 High Scores

Ethan Bogle
Hayden Mitchell
Caden Spencer

Olivia Haines
Kaitlyn Stull
Hannah Perry

995 Jordan Cellucci
990 Ethan Bogle
948 Logan Michaels
Handicap Series
995 Jordan Cellucci
990 Ethan Bogle
948 Logan Michaels

942
908
902

Olivia Haines
Kaitlyn Stull
Hannah Perry

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

255 Mark Kaczynski 888 Mark Kaczynski 296 Olivia Haines 1034 Hayden Mitchell
253 Ryan Clinton 882 Hayden Mitchell 291 Ethan Bogle 995 Jordan Cellucci
248 Kaitlyn Stull 858 Ethan Bogle 290 Hayden Mitchell 990 Ethan Bogle
248 Olivia Haines
248 Hayden Mitchell
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 255 Mark Kaczynski 888 Mark Kaczynski 291 Ethan Bogle 1034 Hayden Mitchell
253 Ryan Clinton 882 Hayden Mitchell 290 Hayden Mitchell 995 Jordan Cellucci
248 Hayden Mitchell 858 Ethan Bogle 286 Logan Michaels 990 Ethan Bogle
Girls 248 Kaitlyn Stull 856 Kaitlyn Stull 296 Olivia Haines 979 Olivia Haines
248 Olivia Haines 787 Olivia Haines 265 Rachel Hutchins 908 Kaitlyn Stull
227 Hannah Perry 776 Hannah Perry 260 Kaitlyn Stull 902 Hannah Perry
Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID# Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total _Total
1 - Ben Linares
19 Ben Linares 178 25 9819 55 742 682 171 134 221 188 714 814
2 - Kaitlyn Stull
20 Kaitlyn Stull 195 12 19706 101 874 768 163 212 201 145 721 769
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To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID# Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4-  _Total _Total

3 - Olivia Haines

21 Olivia Haines 156 43 17581 112 631 514 162 181 163 156 662 834
4 - Hayden Mitchell

22 Hayden Mitchell 163 37 18914 116 766 645 174 185 163 172 694 846
5 - Nathan Hutchins

23 Nathan Hutchins 177 26 17066 96 734 633 200 244 199 233 876 988
6 - Gino Fuentes-Luna

24 Gino Fuentes-Luna 160 40 19245 120 719 594 205 197 163 138 703 863
7 - James Markarian

25 James Markarian 159 40 12728 80 712 627 al44 al44 al144 al144 576 736
8 - Nathaniel Lioyd

26 Nat Lloyd 172 30 16384 95 743 643 al57 al157 al157 al157 628 748
9 - Owen Massingill

27 Owen Massingill 149 48 16572 111 678 562 200 172 133 116 621 813
10 - Rachel Hutchins

28 Rachel Hutchins 143 53 13734 96 666 565 166 147 175 160 648 864
11 - Ryan Clinton

29 Ryan Clinton 180 24 20925 116 795 674 202 232 193 235 862 958
12 - Ethan Bogle

30 Ethan Bogle 174 28 20884 120 816 691 145 168 207 181 701 817
13 - Logan Cooper

31 Logan Cooper 158 11 19667 124 685 556 193 147 174 141 655 819
14 - Ronan Bradshaw

32 Ronan Bradshaw 150 48 15485 103 672 564 a135 al135 al135 al135 540 732
15 - Christian Taylor

33 Christian Taylor 158 11 17126 108 682 569 156 202 173 178 709 877
16 - David Hernandez

34 David Hernandez 150 48 16656 111 709 593 al34 204 159 137 634 826
17 - Mark Kaczynski

35 Mark Kaczynski 190 16 21306 112 850 733 156 15 211 211 734 798
18 - Logan Michaels

41 Logan Michaels 153 45 16448 107 646 534 189 203 148 164 704 888
19 - Caden Spencer

42 Caden Spencer 167 34 8697 52 711 654 al152 al152 al152 al152 608 744
20 - Hannah Perry

36 Hannah Perry 175 28 19641 112 775 658 204 220 234 178 836 948
21 - Jordan Cellucci

43 Jordan Cellucci 157 42 11942 76 698 617 172 160 194 176 702 874
22 - Tyreese Dowdy

45 Tyreese Dowdy 156 43 11931 76 629 548 214 169 216 141 740 916
23 - Hirsh Patani

46 Hirsh Patani 142 54 8969 63 612 544 175 162 142 180 659 883
24 - Aziz Latta

47 Aziz Latta 156 43 2978 19 633 609 133 198 211 110 652 828
25 - Miles Ford

49 Miles Ford 163 37 652 4 660 651 140 144 185 183 652 800
26 - BYE

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Division1
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